BOK FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.00006

BOK FINANCIAL CORP COM USD0.00006

ISIN:  US05561Q2012

Overview
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Price
104.18 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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2.15% (2.19)

US05561Q2012
BOKF

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

6,165 EUR
S&P 500

90.00 USD (3,800)
167.05 USD (200)
100.52 USD
104.68 USD
100.52 USD
101.99 USD
103.680911 USD
172,465
17,897,778.38
6,161
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05561Q2012&ID_NOTATION=70000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05561Q2012&ID_NOTATION=70000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c97e8b476fdcfa0054f2c16de9df4bd64237cf862349bf7dd8b7d6890e3bb0d&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4607edc0f465cff92&time=1721348665&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55a485b2c7ae203586340eb8f9bbb5090f410216faacaf49e6bbce841339022d&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=caa3b0548962cabb8&time=1721348665&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ea755b69f1acd6de8b9a739ab3058ecd284530b789e1ba3db4f5a16137df591&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a8fe788b2a4557956&time=1721348665&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1833be00086fa5a19181553d1e38c2c769da09dc29ee028a0c12e85d14b1ba7e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0608cb84d7b10420e&time=1721348665&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e70fcdf334f61a947eecef3121b33e198132fba3d48384601a50d0c152f0e69&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54614c119b063c3ba&time=1721348665&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

98.88 USD (156,135
90.84 USD (163,678
89.88 USD (150,869

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
84.16 USD (170,520)
104.68 USD (2024/07/17)
77.86 USD (2024/01/24)
104.68 USD (2024/07/17)

62.42 USD (2023/10/26)

ISIN US05561Q2012
Symbol BOKF
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 6,165 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 90.00 USD (3,800)
Ask (Ask size) 167.05 USD (200)
Open 100.52 USD
High 104.68 USD
Low 100.52 USD
Close (prev. day) 101.99 USD
VWAP 103.680911 USD
Volume (pcs) 172,465
Trading volume 17,897,778.38
Number of trades 6,161
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +30.58% +18.95% +28.24%
Perf (abs.) +24.40 +16.60 +22.94
Beta 0.86 1.19 0.88
Volatility  26.46 28.77 29.33
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Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/  22:02 95.50 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/  21:58 95.00 EUR 0.00 10
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 104.18 USD 17.90 6,161
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/  08:02 93.00 EUR 0.00 2
17
Berlin 2024/07/  20:30 95.00 EUR 0.00 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415151138
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509677
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=284050913
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285398333

BOK FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.00006

17

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna



BOK FINANCIAL CORP COM USDO0.00006

Company profile

Company Logo

© BOK FINANCIAL

Company Profile

Contact Details
BOK FINANCIAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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